
OH L, 2 00112	 \'lIL)DLEPQRT VILLAGE	 1/0/20os

llJi I ri' iit uJii Ji Ii ff Ut 111 1dJJJI I 	 ll [I it
TELE (740) 385-8531 rAx; :740 385-6490

www.epa.state.oh.us

RE: MEIGS COUNTY

2195 Front Street
Logan, Ohio 43138

January 30, 2008

Ted Strickland, Governor
Lee Fisher, Lieutenant Governor

Chris Korleski, Director

VILLAGE OF MIDDLEPORT
COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM
PWS ID# 5300112

Ms. Sandy lannerelli, Mayor
Village of Middleport
237 Race Street
Middleport, Ohio 45760

Dear Ms. lannerelli:

Subject: Violation for failure to submit the required Operating Report and report
monitoring results

A review of our records indicates that theTotal Chlorine Residual Quarterly Operating
Report (EPA form 5114) for the 4th quarter of 2007 was not submitted as required.
Failure to submit this report constitutes a violation of the Ohio Administrative Code Rule
3745-81-31 and Section 6109.12 of the Ohio Revised Code.

I have attached a copy of the EPA form 5114 form for your review. The required Total
Chlorine Residual Quarterly Operating Report for the 4th quarter of 2007 must be
submitted to this office within 30 days from the date of this letter.

If you have any questions, please contact me at (740) 380-5421.

Sincerely,

Debra Prim
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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Toni Buchanan, DDAGW, CO
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Meigs County Health Department
cc:
	

Jamie Wilkins, SEDO
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